Highland Park Rugby Field (#9352928)
Owner: Broken Arrow, City of
Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of
10/29/2024 01:45 PM CDT

Engineer Estimate

Base Bid $437,404.32
Add Alternate #1 $69,544.75
Add Alternate #2 $272,272.85
Total: $779,221.92

Qharnsn Maralpall

Ira M. Green
Construction

$349,770.00
$136,000.00
$220,000.00
$705,770.00

10/29/2024

Shannon Marshall - Special Projects Division Manager

Paragon
Contractors LLC

$408,178.42
$131,566.70
$208,348.00
$748,093.12

Cherokee Pride
Construction Inc./
Sapulpa, ok

$482,000.00
$185,000.00
$170,000.00
$837,000.00

VOY Construction

$556,657.96
$142,903.60
$229,812.32
$929,373.88

Builder's
Unlimited, Inc.

$676,635.80
$130,385.00
$121,611.00
$928,631.80

United Turf and

Track

$746,155.00
$126,500.00
$214,015.00

$1,086,670.00
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