

Highland Park Rugby Field (#9352928)

Owner: Broken Arrow, City of

Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of

10/29/2024 01:45 PM CDT

	Ira M. Green	Paragon	Cherokee Pride	Construction Inc./ Sapulpa, ok	VOY Construction	Builder's Unlimited, Inc.	United Turf and Track
Engineer Estimate	Construction	Contractors LLC					
Base Bid	\$437,404.32	\$349,770.00	\$408,178.42	\$482,000.00	\$556,657.96	\$676,635.80	\$746,155.00
Add Alternate #1	\$69,544.75	\$136,000.00	\$131,566.70	\$185,000.00	\$142,903.60	\$130,385.00	\$126,500.00
Add Alternate #2	\$272,272.85	\$220,000.00	\$208,348.00	\$170,000.00	\$229,812.32	\$121,611.00	\$214,015.00
Total:	\$779,221.92	\$705,770.00	\$748,093.12	\$837,000.00	\$929,373.88	\$928,631.80	\$1,086,670.00

Shannon Marshall

10/29/2024

Shannon Marshall - Special Projects Division Manager